Midi Industrial relay
Type RPY 2  10A
Monostable
Specifications are subject to change without notice
                  RPY 2
• High switching power
• Small size
• Wide range of applications

• Conforms to CE low voltage directive
• UL, CSA, TUV approved
Product Description Ordering Key RPY A 002 A24 L
The RPY relay can be
used for a wide range of
industrial applications.
Available in a 1, 2, 3, 4
pole change-over
contact configuration. Its
wide terminals allow
reliability at big currents.
Approvals
Type
Terminal type
Contact code
Coil Voltage (A=Ac Nil=Dc)
Option
Options!: Nil = Standard
L = LED
T = Test button
G = Gold plated Contacts
D = Free wheeling diode
F = Flange mount
F1= Lateral Flange
Terminal type A = Plug in terminals, blades
B = PCB terminals
Type Selection
Contact configuration Contact rating Contact code
2 change over contacts   (DPDT- 2 form C) 10A 002
Coil Characteristics, DC (@25 °C), coil power 900mW
Nominal Voltage
VDC
Pick-up
Voltage
VDC
Drop-out
Voltage
VDC
Max.Allowed
Voltage
VDC
Coil
Current
mA
Coil Resistance
W
6 4.5 0.60 6.6 150 40
9 6.75 0.90 9.9 100 90
12 9 1.20 13.2 75 160
24 18 2.40 26.4 36.9 650
36 27 3.60 39.6 24 1500
48 36 4.80 52.8 18.5 2600
100 75 10.0 110 9.09 11000
110 82.5 11.0 121 10 11000
220 165 22.0 242 5.24 42000
240 180 24.0 264 3.75 64000
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.carlogavazzisales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
Midi Industrial relay